
N6784 34TH AVENUE, FREMONT, WI, 54940-8574
https://www.adashunjones.com

N6784 34TH
Avenue, FREMONT,
WI, 54940-8574

$409,900

WHAT A PIECE OF PARADISE just minutes south of Hwy 10 – This nearly 10 AC Wooded
parcel with BEAUTIFUL 1120 SQ FT 2BD/1BA METICULOUSLY maintained Ranch with OPEN
CONCEPT Kitchen w/Cabinets Galore, APPL INCL & Dining Area overlooks HUGE Living Room
w/Gas FP, Deck Access & ‘Memorabilia Nook’ PLUS SPACIOUS bedrooms & large
Bathroom!...

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Agricultural,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1120 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Horses Allowed, Rural - Not
Subdivision, Wooded

Features: Breakfast Bar,Gas,One,Walk-in
Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1120

Tax Amount: 3575.88

Inclusions: Electric Stove, Refrigerator,
Microwave, Blinds, Window Treatments, +
Many Personal Items - Ask for Complete
List

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Belongings; Allis-
Chalmers D17 Farm Tractor with Mowing Deck is
Negotiable

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Microwave,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x13 Main

Bedroom 2 13x13 Main

Kitchen 14x14 Main

Living Room 27x16 Main

Dining Room 8x8 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached,Tandem

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com


